The undersigned Contractor, “Bidder”, proposes to furnish all labor and materials for the construction of the
above project, in accordance with the Contract Documents, as prepared by Kail Partners Architecture &
Interiors for the following bid amounts:

BASE BID: ONE HUNDRED & FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY SIX DOLLARS ($ 1 54,256.00

The undersigned agrees that if this Proposal is accepted, construction of this project will begin within time
specified after award of Contract, and shall be Finally Completed within the specified time as evidenced by my
willingness to sign and execute a Contract so stating.